Numbers” play area, the player shall win fifty (50) times the prize amount shown directly 
below that Multiplier Symbol. If the player reveals a “Diamond” Symbol in the “Your 
Numbers” play area, the player shall win all fifteen (15) prizes shown. A player may win up to 
fifteen (15) times and up to Two-Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) on each 
“BLACK DIAMOND DAZZLER” ticket. 

The game consists of approximately 2,040,000 tickets ordered.  The approximate 
number of winners and the value of the prizes, along with the approximate odds of winning 
based on 2,040,000 tickets ordered, are listed below.

[...]

Numbers” play area, the player shall win fifty (50) times the prize amount shown directly 
below that Multiplier Symbol. If the player reveals a “Diamond” Symbol in the “Your 
Numbers” play area, the player shall win all fifteen (15) prizes shown. A player may win up to 
fifteen (15) times and up to Two-Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) on each 
“BLACK DIAMOND DAZZLER” ticket. The prizes that may be awarded are as follows:  

$10 = (Ten Dollars) or 
$20 = (Twenty Dollars) or 
$25 = (Twenty-Five Dollars) or 
$50 = (Fifty Dollars) or 
$100 = (One Hundred Dollars) or 
$250 = (Two Hundred Fifty Dollars) or